CWP
Wrap Luminaire
LED / CWP
© 2018 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
Please refer to on-line specification sheet for most up-to-date content as specifications are subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Rev. 02/06/18
DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
  9"
  3"
A - 1/2" Diameter Knockout
B - 7/8" Diameter Knockout
C - 2" Diameter Knockout
  24"
  13/16"
  48"
  4 31/32"   14 1/8"   6"
B C
B
AAAA
B
48"
6"
24"
141/8"
9"
3"
13/16"
431/32"
A - 1/2" Diameter Knockout
B - 7/8" Diameter Knockout
C - 2" Diameter Knockout
CWP
Wrap Luminaire
LED / CWP
© 2018 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc.
Please refer to on-line specification sheet for most up-to-date content as specifications are subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Rev. 02/06/18
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LUMINAIRE DATA
Luminaire CWP4-4035
tradeSELECT® CWP, Wraps
48” x 9” Led with white reflector and
prismatic acrylic lens
Ballast SMT/38-I900
Ballast Factor 1.00
Lamp LED
Fixture Lumens 4584
Watts 36.86
Mounting Surface
Shielding Angle 0º = 90   90º = 90
Spacing Criterion 0° = 1.17   90° = 1.11
Luminous Opening
in Feet
Length: 4.00
Width: 0.75
Height: 1.69
Test #17623 Test Date 12/10/2016
INDOOR CANDELA PLOTZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Lamp % Fixt.
0-30 1345 29.3 29.3
0-40 2124 46.3 46.3
0-60 3450 75.3 75.3
0-90 4303 93.9 93.9
0-180 4584 100.0 100.0
ENERGY DATA
Total Luminaire Efficiency 100.0%
Total Lumens per Watt 124
IESNA RP-1-2004 Compliance Non-Compliant
Comparative Yearly Lighting Energy Cost per
1000 Lumens
$1.94 based on
3000 hrs. and
$0.08 per KWH
Tel 864 678 1000   701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607
LUMINAIRE: CWP4-4035